Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Sharples - (73478) - Edinburgh University - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Date

31/01/14
31/01/14
03/04/14
31/05/13
09/08/14
30/05/14
31/05/13
30/05/14
14/04/14
01/03/14
03/04/14
09/02/13
13/06/13
02/06/12
21/05/11
20/12/08

Date

09/08/14
30/05/14
30/05/14
14/04/14
03/04/14
03/04/14
01/03/14

Meet

East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
North District SASA Grand Prix

East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
North District SASA Grand Prix

British Gas Championships 2014

2014 ISM Berlin

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Derventio February Festival

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
SASA East District Open Championships
City of Sunderland May Open Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Cracker

Meet
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
North District SASA Grand Prix
North District SASA Grand Prix
British Gas Championships 2014
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships

2014 ISM Berlin

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Berlin
Glasgow
Sheffield
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Sunderland

Leeds

Venue
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow

Berlin
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Club Swam Under
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Musselburgh

Musselburgh
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Club Swam Under

Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh

Musselburgh

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1
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30.77 665 F 31/01/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
31.24 635 H 31/01/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
32.46 566 H 13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1
31.52 618 F 31/05/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
31.32 630 H 31/05/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
32.46 566 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Musselburgh 1
32.58 560 02/06/12  SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
33.55 513 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Musselburgh 1
38.96 327 H 20/12/08  City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Leeds Musselburgh 1
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